MANUFACTURER'S NAME:
CONTRACT NAME:
TERM OF CONTRACT:

DEALER/DISTRIBUTOR NAME
Office Furniture Solutions
Business Interiors
Barefield & Company
MISSCO

AUTHORIZED DEALERS/DISTRIBUTORS LIST

Encore Seating, Inc.
Furniture - Cafeteria, Dormitory, Library, Lounge, Modular Office, School, Seating, Wood Desks and Wood Credenzas
July 1, 2017 - June 30, 2018

CONTACT NAME ADDRESS CITY/STATE/ZIP TELEPHONE
Mike Fitzgerald 4300 Hewes Avenue Gulfport MS 39507 228-864-3379
David Houpt 146 Market Ridge Drive Ridgeland MS 39157 601-969-1000
Susan Tate 251 West South Street Jackson, MS 39203 601-354-4960

Autumn Stallings 2001 Airport Road, Ste. 102 Flowood, MS 39232 601-368-2508

FAX
228-864-1153
601-969-5559
601-353-6231
601-487-2800

EMAIL
ofs@ofsgulfport.com
davidhoupt@bijackson.com
state@barefield-co.com
astallings@missco.com

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

MINORITY VENDOR



